
SHEET 1 OF 1

6

7

18

19

30

31

123456

7 8
9 10 11

12

131415161718

19 20 21 22 23 24

252627282930

31 32 33 34 35 36

1

12

13

24

25

36
Zerbe Pond

§̈¦90

$+4

$+4

?A@43

?A@43

?A@76

?A@76

?A@76

?A@76

$+17

$+17
$+17

$+4

?A@43

?A@43

$+19

$+17

$+17

$+17

$+17
$+12

$+12

$+17

$+9

$+12

§̈¦90

§̈¦90

$+19

$+19

$+19

R J D MEMORIALR J D MEMORIAL
HARDWOODHARDWOOD

STATE FORESTSTATE FOREST

Hart

Witoka

MNTH 76

MN
TH

 43

CSAH 12

CR-102

T-291

Cactus DR

Ca
mp

be
llR

d
Ple

as
an

t V
alle

y D
R

Du
mp

 H
ill R

d

Ro
nn

en
Be

rg 
Rd

CS
AH

19

CSAH 4

Lower Nagle Rd

Bur Oa k LN

Ka
ss

ica
 R

d

Fa
wn

 R
d

Cody Dr

Hart Dr

SieversDr

Stins
on Rd

Wald
o R

d

Megan Dr

Country View Dr

Tra
il's

 En
d R

d

Hil
l R

d

Twin Maple Dr

Heyer Dr

Wiscoy LN

WallyDR

Wi
ldli

fe
Ha

ve
n R

d

Schewe Dr

Liberty Dr

Cone Dale Dr

Headwaters Dr

Todd Dr

Br
an

dy
win

e R
d

Boynton Dr

Albrecht RD

Silo Dr

Wi
lde

rne
ss

 R
d

Big Valley Dr

CSAH 9

Nagle Ridge Dr

Sievers Dr

County Line Dr

He
ad

wa
ter

s D
r

ISTH 90

ISTH 90

Hartwoo d Dr

Stinson Ridge Rd

Wisc
oy

Ridg
eRd

Pleasant Valley DR

RUSHFORD
VILLAGE

HART
PLEASANT HILL

HOMER

MONEY
CREEK

WARREN WILSON

WISCOY

To request information from this document in an alternative format, call 651-366-4718 or 1-800-657-3774 (Greater Minnesota); 711 or 1-800-627-3529 (Minnesota Relay). You may also send an e-mail to ADArequest.dot@state.mn.us. (Please request at least one week in advance.)

TOWNSHIP OF WISCOY WINONA COUNTY

Population (U.S Census 2010): 361
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